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Total: 153

Name

Anthony Casson
Kim Yates
Karen Acky
Anthony Casson
Karen Acky
Claire Casey
Rick Spinks
Lee Barratt
Charlie Thomas
Gina Lord
Paula Querns
Michael King
John Calland
Logan Mcmillan
Laura Kelly
Karen Acky
Ashleigh Oconnor
Steve Short
Mark Heaton
Steve Short
Lynne Calland
Laura Kelly
Diana Reid
Steve Short
Gina Lord
Charlie Thomas
Jenny Ross
Sarah Davies
Abigail Mcgrath
Charlotte Riley
Gina Lord
Gina Lord

Draw: October 30, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name

Mark Heaton
Yasreen Akhtar
John Calland
Lee Barratt
Helen Sams
Michael King
Mark Heaton
Lynne Calland
Lee Barratt
Steve Short
Helen Sams
Mark Seager
Paula Querns
Mark Heaton
Karen Acky
Lynne Calland
Maev Macvicar
Charlie Thomas
Christopher Don
Claire Casey
Joanna Crawford
Michael King
Michelle Casson
Mark Seager
Mark Heaton
Laura Kelly
Mark Hollinrake
Rick Spinks
Logan Mcmillan
Maev Macvicar
Paula Querns

Anthony Casson
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£75 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Charlotte Riley
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Heaton
Lynne Calland
Karen Acky
Mark Hollinrake
Deborah Casson
John Calland
Mark Leyton
Karen Acky
Charlie Thomas
Rick Spinks
Anthony Casson
Helen Sams
Mark Leyton
Anthony Casson
Steve Short
Michelle Casson
Steve Short
Charlie Thomas
Steve Short
John Calland
Sarah Grimwood
Karen Acky
Charlie Thomas
Sarah Grimwood
Joanna Crawford
Paula Querns
Anthony Casson
Sarah Grimwood
Charlie Thomas
Gina Lord
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
109 Logan Mcmillan 146 Joanna Crawford
110 Karen Acky 147 Kim Yates
111 Mark Seager 148 Anthony Casson
112 Sarah Grimwood 149 Helen Sams
113 Mark Leyton 150 Steve Short
115 Steve Short 151 Michael King
116 Mark Seager 152 Rick Spinks
117 Karen Acky 153 Lee Barratt
119 Joanna Crawford 154 Helen Sams
120 Abigail Mcgrath 155 Mark Leyton
121 Christopher Don 156 Mark Seager
122 Helen Sams 157 Ella Wilkinson
123 Richard Clark 159 Logan Mcmillan
124 Logan Mcmillan 162 Joanna Crawford
125 Charlie Thomas 163 Sarah Grimwood
126 Charlotte Riley 164 Sarah Grimwood
127 Sarah Grimwood 165 Anthony Casson
128 Sarah Grimwood 167 Mark Heaton
129 Helen Sams 168 Julie Clegg
130 Joanna Crawford 169 Sarah Grimwood
131 Michelle Casson 170 Lynne Calland
132 Joanna Crawford 171 Jack Borg
133 Claire Casey 172 Rick Spinks
134 Michael King 174 Logan Mcmillan
136 Charlie Thomas 175 Mark Leyton
137 Mark Heaton
138 Claire Casey
139 Jenny Ross
140 Anthony Casson
142 Claire Casey
144 Logan Mcmillan
145 Logan Mcmillan

Total: 153 < Draw: October 30, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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